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Installations and deaths, 
of important personages 

RG 6, D 2 

New Old 
Volume Volume File No. Part Subject Dates 

389 1 Scrapbook on the Installation 1916 
of the Duke of Devonshire 

390 2 Scrapbook on the death of Lord 1941 
Tweedsmuir, death of Han. 
Ernest Lapointe and Churchill's 
visit to Canada. 

391 3 Plan of Kings Wharf, Quebec 1921 

2405 1 Installation of the Governor 1926 
General Viscount - Wellington. 

2405 2 Installation of the Governor 1926 
General Viscount - Wellington. 

392 3 Installation of Lord Byng of 1921 
Vi my. 

393 4 Installation of Earl of Bessborough 1931 

394 5 Miscellaneous, Invitations, menus 1905-1935 
etc. concerning various Governors 
General 

2156 1 Installation of Lord Tweedsmuir 1935 
as Governor General 

395 6 2156 2 Installation of Lord Tweedsmuir 1935 
as Governor General 

2156 3 Installation of Lord Tweedsmuir 1935 
as Governor General 

Plans and programs concerning 1935 
the arrival of Lord Tweedsmuir 

396 7 Answers to invitations extended 1935 
by Tweedsmuir 

397 8 662 1 Installation of Lord Athlone as 1940 
Governor General 

662 2 Installation of Lord Athlone as 1940 
Governor General 

398 9 1071 1 Installation of Viscount Alexander 1946 
as Governor General 

1071 2 Installation of Viscount Alexander 1946 
as Governor General 
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RG 6, D 2 

New Old 
Volume Volume File No. Part Subject Dates 

399 10 Mass & funeral service for Sir 1919 
Wilfred Laurier, booklet 

3902 1 Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier 1919 

2 Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier, 1919 
requests for tickets 

3902 3 Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier, 1919 
accounts 

400 11 3902 4 Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier, 1919 
acknowledgements 

2095 Commemoration service for Sir 1941 
Wilfred Laurier 
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RG 6, A 18 

New 
Volume 

401 

Old 
Volume 

12 

File No. 

235 

394 

1702 

1702 

2334 

3375 

Installations and deaths, 
Heads of State 

Part Subject 

4 Accession of King Edward VIII 
to the Throne - see also pts. 1-3 
re death of King George V and 
1658 of 1936 re Coronation 

Procedure to be followed on the 
death of a Sovereign 

Termination of the Appointment 
of Viscount Alexander as Governor 
General 

Departure of Viscount Alexander 

Procedure to be observed on the 
Demise of the Crown see also 
179 of 1901. 

Instrument of Abdication of King 
Edward VIII 

Dates 

1936 

1929 

1946 

1946 

1902 

1936 
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