FINDING AID: 6-11

RECORD GROUP: RG 6 - Secretary of State

D-2 - State Ceremonies SERIES:

VOLUMES: 389-442, 457-458

The finding aid is a file list indicating volume number, file number, file description and outside dates. DESCRIPTION:

INSTRUCTIONS: The following information is required to

order a volume:

RG No.: File No.: Volume No.:

DATE: May 1993

Installations and deaths, of important personages

RG 6, D 2

New Volume	Old Volume	File No.	Part	Subject	Dates
					A SEP GAT
389	1			Scrapbook on the Installation of the Duke of Devonshire	1916
390	2			Scrapbook on the death of Lord Tweedsmuir, death of Hon. Ernest Lapointe and Churchill's visit to Canada.	1941
391	3			Plan of Kings Wharf, Quebec	1921
		2405	1	Installation of the Governor General Viscount - Wellington.	1926
		2405	2	Installation of the Governor General Viscount - Wellington.	1926
392	3			Installation of Lord Byng of Vimy.	1921
393	4			Installation of Earl of Bessborough	1931
394	5			Miscellaneous, Invitations, menus etc. concerning various Governors General	1905-1935
		2156	1	Installation of Lord Tweedsmuir as Governor General	1935
395	6	2156	2	Installation of Lord Tweedsmuir as Governor General	1935
		2156	3	Installation of Lord Tweedsmuir as Governor General	1935
				Plans and programs concerning the arrival of Lord Tweedsmuir	1935
396	7			Answers to invitations extended by Tweedsmuir	1935
397	8	662	1	Installation of Lord Athlone as Governor General	1940
		662	2	Installation of Lord Athlone as Governor General	1940
398	9	1071	1	Installation of Viscount Alexander as Governor General	1946
		1071	2	Installation of Viscount Alexander as Governor General	1946

RG 6, D 2

New Volume	Old <u>Volume</u>	File No.	Part	Subject	Dates
399	10			Mass & funeral service for Sir Wilfred Laurier, booklet	1919
		3902	1	Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier	1919
			2	Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier, requests for tickets	1919
		3902	3	Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier, accounts	1919
400	11	3902	4	Funeral of Sir Wilfred Laurier, acknowledgements	1919
		2095		Commemoration service for Sir Wilfred Laurier	1941

Installations and deaths, Heads of State

RG 6, A 18

New Volume	Old Volume	File No.	Part	Subject	Dates
401	12	235	4	Accession of King Edward VIII to the Throne - see also pts. 1-3 re death of King George V and 1658 of 1936 re Coronation	1936
		394		Procedure to be followed on the death of a Sovereign	1929
		1702		Termination of the Appointment of Viscount Alexander as Governor General	1946
		1702		Departure of Viscount Alexander	1946
		2334		Procedure to be observed on the Demise of the Crown see also 179 of 1901.	1902
		3375		Instrument of Abdication of King Edward VIII	1936